You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ BKP2125HS221-T : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
BKP2125HS221-T Details PDF
BKP2125HS221-T
Manufacturer Part Number: BKP2125HS221-T
Manufacturer/Brand: Taiyo Yuden
Part of Description: FERRITE BEAD 220 OHM 0805 1LN
Datasheets:
1.BKP2125HS221-T.pdf
2.BKP2125HS221-T.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 755 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number BKP2125HS221-T
Manufacturer Taiyo Yuden
Description FERRITE BEAD 220 OHM 0805 1LN
Category Filters > Ferrite Beads and Chips
Part Status 755 pcs Stock
Series BK
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 85°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.079" L x 0.049" W (2.00mm x 1.25mm)
Height (Max) 0.041" (1.05mm)
Number of Lines 1
Package / Case 0805 (2012 Metric)
Filter Type Power Line
Impedance @ Frequency 220 Ohm @ 100MHz
Current Rating (Max) 2A
DC Resistance (DCR) (Max) 50 mOhm
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
BKP2125HS101-TV
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 100 OHM 0805
1LN
BKP2125HS331-T
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 330 OHM 0805
1LN
BKP2125HS221-TV
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 220 OHM 0805
1LN
BKP2125HS331-TV
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 330 OHM 0805
1LN
BKP1608HS600-TV
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 60 OHM 0603
1LN
BKP1608HS600-T
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 60 OHM 0603
1LN
BKP2125HS330-T
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 33 OHM 0805
1LN
BKP2125HS101-T
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 100 OHM 0805
1LN
1210PC102KAT1A 5017459901 AXK820145SL BAR84-05W BKP0603HS100-T
BKP0603HS330-T BKP1005HM121-T BKP1005HS221-T BKP1005HS221T BKP1608HS101-T
BKP1608HS121-T BKP1608HS181-T BKP1608HS330-T BKP1608HS471-T BKP1608HS600-T
BKP2125HS330-T CGA5L3X7R1C475K160AB CNY17-4-300E FW300F81-25TS2 GRM033R71H331KA12J
ILD55-X007 IMI SC468AYB IRFR010PBF IRKL142-12N IXGN120N60A
K4T1G164QF-BCE6T00 LD051C391KAB4A LM79L12F LT1122CS8#TRPBF LTC1096ACS8#TRPBF
LX5506BLQ-TR MI-220-MX MIC5283-5.0YME MMBZ5245BLT1 MMD150F120X
PK55HB-160 PZT3904T1G S-1132B29-I6T2G SI6993DQ-T1-GE3 SMBJ17CA-E3/52
SN65C1167N SN74LS375N TNETE2201B V375A3V3C264AL VE-2T3-MV
VI-JNR-EY W2820VF440 WL1251FEARSCR XTR117AIDGKR ZRB18AD71A106KE01L